



examkill
affordable exams preparation material

Nokia

4A0-M05
Nokia Cloud Packet Core Expert

- **Up to Date products, reliable and verified.**
- **Questions and Answers in PDF Format.**

**For More Information – Visit link below:
<https://www.examkill.com/>**

Version product

Question: 1

Which of the following management tools performs the function of virtual infrastructure manager (VIM) in the CPC NFV architecture?

- A. NetAct
- B. CloudBand Infrastructure Software (CBIS)
- C. Operations Support System (OSS)
- D. Network Service Platform (NSP)

Answer: B

Question: 2

Which of the following statements about the network service platform (NSP) is FALSE?

- A. Acts as an element management system (EMS) for CPC components
- B. Performs fault, performance, and security management
- C. Has a northbound interface with the NFV orchestrator (NFVO)
- D. Allows monitoring events associated with the NFV environment

Answer: C

Question: 3

Which of the following network elements is implemented by the Nokia CPC?

- A. Policy and charging rules function (PCRF)
- B. Equipment Identity Registration (EIR)
- C. Application Function (AF)
- D. eNodeB

Answer: A

Question: 4

What is the main benefit of splitting the core network into separate user-plane and control-plane nodes?

- A. Independent configuration of user-plane and control-plane nodes

-
- B. Independent scaling of user-plane and control-plane nodes
 - C. User of a shared data repository for storing user states.
 - D. Creation of networks with isolated properties over a common infrastructure

Answer: B

Question: 5

Which of the following statements about SR-IOV is FALSE?

- A. VMs using OVS and SR-IOV can be instantiated on the same compute node.
- B. SR-IOV offers comparable performance to non-visualized hardware.
- C. The VM must be attached to the PF to achieve highest performance.
- D. Using SR-IOV restricts VM mobility.

Answer: D

For More Information – Visit link below:

<https://www.examkill.com/>

FEATURES:

- 100% Pass Guarantee
- 30 Days Money Back Guarantee
- 24/7 Live Chat Support (Technical & Sales)
- Instant download after purchase
- 50,000 +ve Reviews
- 100% Success Rate
- Discounts Available for Bulk Orders
- Updates are free for 90 days
- Verified answers by experts

